MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Surface Mounting
or over
or
 o
ve
r
or
 o
ve
r
or
 o
ve
r
or
 o
ve
r
or over
ー 192 ー
Part No. A B C D E P Maximum number
of pins connected
OQW-11-3.8 3.8 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.45 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-11-4.2 4.2 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.45 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-11-5 5.0 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.45 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-11-6.5 6.5 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.45 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-13-3.8 3.8 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.45 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-13-4.2 4.2 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.45 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-13-5 5.0 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.45 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-13-6.5 6.5 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.45 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-01-3.8 3.8 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.40 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-01-4.1 4.1 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.40 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-01-4.6 4.6 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.40 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-01-5.1 5.1 0.635 1.27 3.27 0.40 1.27 40 × 2
OQW-03-3.8 3.8 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.40 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-03-4.1 4.1 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.40 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-03-4.6 4.6 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.40 2.54 20 × 2
OQW-03-5.1 5.1 1.27 2.54 4.54 0.40 2.54 20 × 2
● This is used as the input/output pin of a surface mounting board.
● This is the two-row type with a pitch of 1.27 / 2.54 mm.
● By combining OQW-01, 03 series and PCW series, a PC board can be mounted
by two-tiered installation.